
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

41 

167 

15 

7 

69 

33 

46 

67A 

212 

44 

18 

29 

32 

23 

38 

87 

84A 

33A 

76 

30 

13 

76A 

63A 

1 

71 

11 

26 

Name 

Todd Treffert 

Jose Nemechek 

Wade Koehl 

Paul Tooms 

Dave Kunicki 

Michael Donohue 

Jody O'Donnell 

Mark Arnold 

John Bergendahl 

George Wright 

Carl Janin 

J Bittle 

Andrew Threatt 

John Cloud 

Daniel Haynes 

Paolo Salvatore 

Jim Sandberg 

Mark Mcilyar 

Peter Dolan 

Don Yount 

John Maitino 

Scott Brady 

Scott Holley 

Scott Borchetta 

John Scott 

Joe Robau 

Michael Fling 

Class 

6RSR 

6AP 

12aMP3 

6TAS 

6GT 

6GT 

6GT 

6TAS 

6BP 

6BP 

6TAS 

6TAS-G 

12aMP3 

6TAS 

6TAS 

6TAS 

6AP 

6AP 

6BP 

6TAS 

6BP 

6AP 

6BP 

6GT 

6BP 

6BP 

6RSR 

Best Tm 

2:46.263 

2:49.399 

2:52.815 

2:54.771 

3:03.617 

3:05.980 

3:07.021 

3:16.089 

3:21.141 

3:24.949 

3:27.794 

3:28.993 

3:29.015 

3:31.233 

3:33.589 

3:33.930 

3:36.168 

3:46.443 

3:57.198 

4:30.543 

4:34.967 

2nd Best 

2:53.671 

2:55.444 

2:54.609 

3:08.406 

3:47.799 

3:24.047 

3:23.625 

3:32.982 

3:44.695 

Year 

1974 

1967 

2002 

1967 

1969 

1963 

1969 

1967 

1965 

1963 

1968 

1968 

2008 

1970 

1970 

1966 

1969 

1971 

1965 

1969 

1965 

1969 

1963 

1969 

1971 

1964 

1974 

Make/Model 

Porsche 911 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Dodge Viper 

Chevrolet Camaro SS 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Fastback Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang Tunnel Port 302 

Dodge Viper ACR-X 

Ford Boss 302 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Shelby GT 350 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Jaguar XKE 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 911 RSR 

Color 

White 

White/Blue/Red 

Blue/White 

White 

Black/Red 

White/Blue 

Black 

Black/Silver 

Blue 

White/Blue 

Blue/White 

Silver/Black 

Black/Yellow 

Blue 

Maroon/Gold 

Blue 

Red/White 

Blue/White 

White/Blue 

Blue/White 

White/Blue 

White/Red/Blue 

Silver/Blue 

Purple/Blue/White 

White 

White 

White 

Hometown 

Sarasota FL 

Mooresville NC 

Tomball TX 

Dallas TX 

Surrey BC 

Norman OK 

Dallas TX 

Austin TX 

Conroe TX 

Spring Branch TX 

Wylie TX 

San Diego CA 

Richmond TX 

Naples FL 

New Braunfels TX 

San Antonio TX 

Seabrook TX 

Dallas TX 

Austin TX 

Dallas TX 

Huffman TX 

Highland Park TX 

Fortville IN 

Nashville TN 

Dallas TX 

Montgomery TX 

Edmond OK 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

#26 - No transponder detected 

Printed: 11/4/2022 10:09:22 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Mission Foods Austin SpeedTour 

Group  6 12a 

Group 6 12a Practice 

Practice started at 9:49:47 

Circuit of the Americas 3.400 miles 

11/4/2022 09:50 


